
Copper coated carbon graphite Electrode for air arc Gouging

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS :

• For cutting, gouging or beveling all metals

• In foundries, for pad washing, cleaning fins and 
risers, removal of cracks, sand pockets

• For back gouging, beveling and removing defects 
in welds and castings

• For pre-weld preparation of broken parts, removing 
hard surfacing before rebuilding and cutting 
unwanted parts

PROCEDURE :

KEY FEATURES :

• Formulated from carbon and graphite to combine 
the erosion resistance

• High electrical conductivity

• Lower oxidation speed of graphite

• Better arc stability

• Can be operated at high amperages

• Reduced radiation increases operator 
comfort

Fix the electrode CAG E612 in to the special torch with DC+ and set the appropriate current. Point the 
electrode to the part to be removed and strike it by touching the base metal. Base metal melts and gets 
blown away by compressed air.

Approx Pcs/Carton Amperage, A

6.0

8.0

9.0

12.0

Ø x L, mm

125

75

60

35

250-350

350-450

450-550

700-900

PARAMETERS - PACKING DATA :

www.adorwelding.com

GOUGING and CUTTING

CAG E612


