



CAG E612

GOUGING and CUTTING



Copper coated carbon graphite Electrode for air arc Gouging

KEY FEATURES :

- Formulated from carbon and graphite to combine the erosion resistance
- High electrical conductivity
- Lower oxidation speed of graphite

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS :

- For cutting, gouging or beveling all metals
- In foundries, for pad washing, cleaning fins and risers, removal of cracks, sand pockets
- For back gouging, beveling and removing defects in welds and castings
- For pre-weld preparation of broken parts, removing hard surfacing before rebuilding and cutting unwanted parts

- Better arc stability
- Can be operated at high amperages
- Reduced radiation increases operator comfort



PROCEDURE :

Fix the electrode CAG E612 in to the special torch with DC+ and set the appropriate current. Point the electrode to the part to be removed and strike it by touching the base metal. Base metal melts and gets blown away by compressed air.

PARAMETERS - PACKING DATA :		
Ø x L, mm	Approx Pcs/Carton	Amperage, A
6.0	125	250-350
8.0	75	350-450
9.0	60	450-550
12.0	35	700-900